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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Always next year

Triple d

Magoo

Anaconda 98

Magic Men

The buergs

Chicago Nightmares Inc.
Milk 'N Dem TD's

Oreo19

Chicago Nightmares Inc.2
udontnodick

Aiden

Barnone

Team 997

Chitown Hustler

The Golden Jets

Barnone #2

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Anaconda 98

Barnone

Chicago Nightmares Inc.
Team 997

Magic Men

Oreo19

Triple d

Aiden

Always next year
Chicago Nightmares Inc.2
Milk 'N Dem TD's

The Golden Jets
Barnone #2

Chitown Hustler

Magoo

udontnodick

The buergs

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Milk ‘N Dem TD's
Always next year

Aiden

The buergs

udontnodick

The Golden Jets
Anaconda 98

Team 997

Triple d

Chicago Nightmares Inc.
Barnone #2

Oreol9

Magic Men

Barnone

Magoo

Chicago Nightmares Inc.2
Chitown Hustler

132.00
132.00
132.00
127.00
121.00
118.00
117.00
107.00
106.00
106.00
101.00
100.00

81.00

65.00

64.00

58.00

54.00

157.00
156.00
156.00
153.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
149.00
146.00
146.00
144.00
137.00
132.00
126.00
125.00
124.00
108.00

204.00
201.00
194.00
183.00
181.00
176.00
176.00
171.00
160.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
155.00
155.00
145.00
144.00
131.00

-5.00
-11.00
-14.00
-15.00
-25.00
-26.00
-26.00
-31.00
-32.00
-51.00
-67.00
-68.00
-74.00
-78.00

-1.00
-1.00
-4.00
-4.00
-5.00
-6.00
-8.00
-11.00
-11.00
-13.00
-20.00
-25.00
-31.00
-32.00
-33.00
-49.00

-3.00
-10.00
-21.00
-23.00
-28.00
-28.00
-33.00
-44.00
-47.00
-47.00
-48.00
-49.00
-49.00
-59.00
-60.00
-73.00
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Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Magic Men

Aiden

Chitown Hustler
Anaconda 98

Chicago Nightmares Inc.2
Always next year

Team 997

Oreol9

Milk ‘N Dem TD's

Triple d

The Golden Jets
Chicago Nightmares Inc.
Barnone #2

udontnodick

Barnone

The buergs

Magoo

178.00
165.00
163.00
163.00
160.00
158.00
157.00
155.00
153.00
153.00
148.00
147.00
133.00
132.00
127.00
119.00

15.00
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-13.00
-15.00
-15.00
-18.00
-20.00
-21.00
-23.00
-25.00
-25.00
-30.00
-31.00
-45.00
-46.00
-51.00
-59.00
-163.00
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